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	Course Long Title
	Course ID
	Course Director

	Theater Engagement Department

	AFRICOM THEATER
	T200AFRICOM
	Maj Johnny Smith – johnny.smith.11@us.af.mil
Mr. Hadi Tabit -  abdelhadi.tabit.ctr@us.af.mil

	CENTCOM THEATER
	T200CENTCOM
	Ms. Jessica Gronert - jessica.gronert.1.ctr@us.af.mil
Maj Nicholas Mazula - nicholas.mazula@us.af.mil

	EUCOM THEATER
	T200EUCOM
	Mr. Joshua Huston - joshua.huston.2.ctr@us.af.mil

	INDOPACOM THEATER
	T200IPACOM
	Capt John Yang- john.yang.3@us.af.mil

	SOUTHCOM/ NORTHCOM THEATER
	T200SONOCOM
	Capt Joel Nafziger - joel.nafziger.1@us.af.mil

	INTERCULTURAL COMPETENCIES 
	C100COMP
	Capt  Benjamin Duffy - benjamin.duffy.1@us.af.mil

	 INTERCULTURAL SKILLS FOR ENGAGEMENT
	C200ENGAGE
	Capt  Benjamin Duffy- benjamin.duffy.1@us.af.mil

	COMBAT AVIATION ADVISING
	S200CAA
	Maj Peter Soto - peter.soto@us.af.mil

	BUILDING PARTNER AVIATION CAPACITY SEMINAR
	S300BPACS
	Maj Mark Prusinowski - mark.prusinowski@us.af.mil
Mr. Eroildo “J” Cortes - eroildo.cortes.1.ctr@us.af.mil

	Warfighting & Leadership Department

	DYNAMICS OF INTERNATIONAL TERRORISM
	FP100DIT
	Maj Nicole MacGregor - nicole.macgregor@us.af.mil

	 SOF ANTITERRORISM OFFICER LEVEL 2
	FP200SOF-AT2
	Mr. Rick Reddecliff - richard.reddecliff.1@us.af.mil
TSgt Isai Reyes - isai.reyes@us.af.mil

	 SOF ANTITERRORISM OFFICER LEVEL 3
	FP300SOF-AT3
	Rick Reddecliff - richard.reddecliff.1@us.af.mil

	AFSOC FLIGHT LEADERSHIP
	L100FLC
	MSgt Michael Marrero-  michael.marrero.2@us.af.mil
1LT Molly Locke - molly.locke@us.af.mil

	 AFSOC LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
	L200LDRDEV
	Mr. Billy Mason- billy.mason.1.ctr@us.af.mil

	SQUADRON LEADERSHIP
	L400SLC
	Lt Col Buddy Elliott - buddy.elliott@us.af.mil

	 INTRO TO SPECIAL OPERATIONS
	W100ISO
	Capt Chris Buzzetta - christopher.buzzetta.1@us.af.mil

	 SOF AIR COMMAND AND CONTROL - BLENDED
	W200SOFAC2-BL
	Mr. James Robison - james.robison.7.ctr@us.af.mil

	W200: AFSOF MISSION COMMAND
	W200SOFMC
	Mr. Corby Martin - corby.martin.ctr@us.af.mil

	W200: AFSOF WARFIGHTING - BASIC
	W200BAS
	Mr. Ted Vaughen - theodore.vaughen.1.ctr@us.af.mil

	Dean’s Department

	Methods of Instruction Course (MOIC)
	AFSOC MOIC
	TSgt Richard “Jeff” Carreiro - richard.carreiro.1@us.af.mil



